Suburban Valley Conference Cluster 1
Ralph B Clark Park

Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results - Overall
Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 B%g Warren (SS) 19 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-4-5-7-8-10 1-2-4-5-7-8-10
2 Downey (SS) 61 1:23:18 1640 5:34 049 6-11-13-15-16-22-28 6-11-13-15-16-22-28
3 » Paramount 72 1:23:53 1647 536 1:.08 3-12-17-19-21-27-37 3-12-17-19-21-27-37
4 %@/ Norwalk (SS) 112 1:26:38  17:20 547 147 9-18-20-32-33-43-44 9-18-20-32-33-41-42
5 = Mayfair (SS) 119 1:27:37 1732 551 1:11 14-23-25-26-31-51-53 14-23-25-26-31-49-51
6 ) La Mirada (SS) 173 1:31:47  18:22 6:08 148 24-35-36-40-42-45-46 24-35-36-38-40-43-44
7 i‘%‘j Bellflower (SS) 189 1:33:53 1847 6:16 142 29-30-41-47-48-49-52 29-30-39-45-46-47-50
8 ﬁ Fireba_ugh (Marco 241 1:44:33  20:55 6:59  4:53 34-50-55-56-57-58-59 34-48-52-53-54-55-56

Antonio) (SS)
DNP k Gahr (Richard) (SS) 57:26 19:.09 6:23 38-39-54 3 Runners
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Joshua Morales
Juan Flores

Jordi Avalos
Mikel Bautista
Louis Santibanez
Adrien Guerrero
Alfredo Gonzalez
Ethan Garcia
Leonardo Diaz
Joel Alfaro
German Aguilar
Angel Hernandez
Joshua Zaragoza
Javonn Chhu Bol
Alexander Reyes
Jonathan Morales
Kevin Hernandez
Angeldavid Anaya
Alec Avalos

Erick Gallardo Barrios

Damien Madrigal
Leo Lopez
Reeve Davis

Chris Valle
Hernandez

Lamech Samuel
Ivan Tadeo
Benjamin Gonzalez
Johan Perez

Abdul Babakarkhil
Diego Avelar

Jake Godinez
Diego Lopez

Alejandro Romo
Limon

Jordin Corral

Gabriel Lucero
Tristan Lopez
Daniel Sanchez
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Warren (SS) 15:36.1
Warren (SS) 16:01.5
Paramount 16:02.2
Warren (SS) 16:05.6
Warren (SS) 16:05.7
Downey (SS) 16:07.5
Warren (SS) 16:14.4
Warren (SS) 16:17.0
Norwalk (SS) 16:22.6
Warren (SS) 16:29.6
Downey (SS) 16:32.0
Paramount 16:39.6
Downey (SS) 16:47.3
Mayfair (SS) 16:51.8
Downey (SS) 16:54.8
Downey (SS) 16:55.9
Paramount 16:58.3
Norwalk (SS) 17:00.0
Paramount 17:02.6
Norwalk (SS) 17:03.9
Paramount 17:09.8
Downey (SS) 17:11.3
Mayfair (SS) 17174
La Mirada (SS)  17:19.5
Mayfair (SS) 17:34.9
Mayfair (SS) 17:51.0
Paramount 17:51.0
Downey (SS) 17:51.6
Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7
Bellflower (SS)  17:58.6
Mayfair (SS) 18:01.9
Norwalk (SS) 18:02.2
Norwalk (SS) 18:08.9
Firebaugh (Marco  18:15.8
Antonio) (SS)
La Mirada (SS)  18:20.0
La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1
Paramount 18:20.5

9/21/2023 -

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 38 Minguk Wie 1
2 39 Johnathan Delgado 12
3 40 Vladimir Parra 1"
4 41 Alexander Gonzalez 11
5 42 Ryan Diaz 10
6 43 Ethan Meza 1
7 44 Paul Wackerman 10
8 45 Michael Cuevas 1
9 46 Dustin Pantilo 10
10 47 Robert Boler 1
11 48 David Loza 10
12 49 Jesse Sanchez 10
13 50 Daniel Mendez 10

14
15 51 Carlos Moreira 12
Gomez

16 52 Kaleb Medina 12
17 53 Brody Ray 10
18 54 Joseph Delgadillo 1
19 55 Anthony Martinez 12
20
21 56 Sebastian Robles "
22
23 57 Saeid Romero 12
24

58 Adan Lastra 10
25
2% 59 Eduardo Quatiankis 12
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Team

Gabhr (Richard) (SS)

Gahr (Richard) (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS
La Mirada (SS
Bellflower (SS
Bellflower (SS
Bellflower (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

—_— o~~~

Bellflower (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Gabhr (Richard) (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Time  Points
18:36.2
18:38.1
18:404 38
18:43.8 39
19:070 40
191136 41
19175 42
19:234 43
19:34.7 44
19:371 45
19:375 46
19:39.3 47
19:446 48
19457 49
19:478 50
19479 51
20:11.0
201181 52
23:05.3 53
23:088 54
23292 55
23440 56
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:23:18 1640 534 049 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 8/ Bellflower (SS) 50 1:33:53 1847 616 142 8-9-10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Downey (SS)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Adrien Guerrero 10 Downey (SS) 16:07.5 1
(6)

2 German Aguilar 12 Downey (SS) 16:320 2
M)
3 Joshua Zaragoza 11 Downey (SS) 16:473 3
(13)
4 Alexander Reyes 1 Downey (SS) 16:548 4
(15)
5 Jonathan Morales 11 Downey (SS) 16:559 5
(16)
6 LeoLopez 12 Downey (SS) 17113 6
(22)
7 Johan Perez 12 Downey (SS) 17:51.6 7
(28)
8  Abdul Babakarkhil 1 Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7 8
(29)
9 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS) 17:58.6 9
(30)
10 Alexander Gonzalez 11 Bellflower (SS) 18438 10
(41)
11 Robert Boler 11 Bellflower (SS)  19:371 11
(47)
12 David Loza 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:375 12
(48)
13 Jesse Sanchez 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:39.3 13
(49)
14 Kaleb Medina 12 Bellflower (SS) 19478 14
(52)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 48/ Bellflower (SS) 18 1:33:53 18:47 6:16 1:42 1-2-4-56-7-9 1-2-4-5-6-7-9
2 f Firebaugh (Marco 44 1:44:33  20:55 6:59 4:53 3-8-10-11-12-13-14 3-8-10-11-12-13-14
Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
dual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Firebaugh (Marco Antonio

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Abdul Babakarkhil 11 Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7 1
(29)

2 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS) 17:58.6 2
(30)

3 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:15.8 3
(34) Antonio) (SS)

4 Alexander Gonzalez 11 Bellflower (SS) 18438 4
(41)

5 Robert Boler 11 Bellflower (SS)  19:37.1 5
(47)

6 David Loza 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:375 6
(48)

7 Jesse Sanchez 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:39.3 7
(49)

8 Daniel Mendez 10  Firebaugh (Marco 19:446 8
(50) Antonio) (SS)

9 Kaleb Medina 12 Bellflower (SS) 19478 9
(52)

10  Anthony Martinez 12 Firebaugh (Marco 20:18.1 10
(55) Antonio) (SS)

11 Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco 23.05.3 11
(56) Antonio) (SS)

12 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23:08.8 12
(57) Antonio) (SS)

13 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco 23:29.2 13
(58) Antonio) (SS)

14 Eduardo Quatiankis 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23440 14
(59) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 A9/ Bellflower (SS) 15 1:33:53 18:47 6:16 1:42 1-2-5-6-7-8-9 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP m H Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 57:26  19:09 6:23 3-4-10 3 Runners
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Abdul Babakarkhil 11 Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7 1

(29)

2 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS) 17586 2
(30)

3 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2
(38)

4 Johnathan Delgado 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1
(39)

5 Alexander Gonzalez 11 Bellflower (SS) 18:43.8 3
(41)

6 Robert Boler 1 Bellflower (SS)  19:37.1 4
(47)

7 David Loza 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:375 5
(48)

8 Jesse Sanchez 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:39.3 6
(49)

9 Kaleb Medina 12 Bellflower (SS) 19478 7
(52)

10 Joseph Delgadillo 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0
(54)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 24 1:31:47 1822 6:.08 1:48 1-4-5-6-8-9-10 1-4-5-6-8-9-10
2 ¢49/ Bellflower (SS) 35 1:33:53 18:47 6:16 1:42 2-3-7-11-12-13-14 2-3-7-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Chris Valle 9 La Mirada (SS)  17:19.5 1
(24) Hernandez

2 Abdul Babakarkhil 1 Bellflower (SS) ~ 17:55.7 2

(29)
3 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS)  17:58.6 3
(30)
4  Gabriel Lucero 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:200 4
(35)
5 Tristan Lopez 10 La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1 5
(36)
6 Vladimir Parra 1 LaMirada (SS)  18:404 6
(40)
7 Alexander Gonzalez 11 Bellflower (SS) 18:43.8 7
41)
8 Ryan Diaz 10 LaMirada (SS)  19:070 8
(42)
9 Michael Cuevas 11 La Mirada (SS) 19234 9
(45)
10 Dustin Pantilo 10 LaMirada (SS)  19:347 10
(46)
11 Robert Boler 11 Bellflower (SS)  19:371 11
(47)
12 David Loza 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:375 12
(48)
13 Jesse Sanchez 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:39.3 13
(49)
14 Kaleb Medina 12 Bellflower (SS) 19478 14
(52)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Mayfair (SS) 17 1:27:37 1732 551 111 1-2-3-4-7-12-14 1-2-3-4-7-12-14
2 ¢49/ Bellflower (SS) 38 1:33:53 18:47 6:16 1:42 5-6-8-9-10-11-13 5-6-8-9-10-11-13
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Javonn Chhu Bol 11 Mayfair (SS) 16:51.8 1
(14)

2 Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17174 2
(23)

3 Lamech Samuel 10 Mayfair (SS) 17:349 3
(25)

4 Ivan Tadeo 12 Mayfair (SS) 17510 4
(26)

5  Abdul Babakarkhil 1 Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7 5
(29)

6 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS)  17:586 6
(30)

7 Jake Godinez 11 Mayfair (SS) 18:01.9 7
(31)

8 Alexander Gonzalez 11 Bellflower (SS) 18438 8
(41)

9 Robert Boler 11 Bellflower (SS) ~ 19:371 9
(47)

10 David Loza 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:375 10
(48)

11 Jesse Sanchez 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:39.3 11
(49)

12 Carlos Moreira 12 Mayfair (SS) 19:457 12
(51) Gomez

13 Kaleb Medina 12 Bellflower (SS) ~ 19:47.8 13
(52)

14 Brody Ray 10 Mayfair (SS) 19:479 14
(53)

Page 12/74 9/21/2023 5:58pm



Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 19 1:26:38 17:20 547 1:47 1-2-3-6-7-9-10 1-2-3-6-7-9-10
2 (&) Bellflower (SS) 40 1:33:53 18:47 6:16 1:42 4-5-8-11-12-13-14 4-5-8-11-12-13-14

Page 13/74 9/21/2023 5:58pm



Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Leonardo Diaz 10 Norwalk (SS) 16:22.6 1

(9)
2 Angeldavid Anaya 10 Norwalk (SS) 17:.000 2

(18)

3 Erick Gallardo Barrios 11 Norwalk (SS) 17:039 3
(20)

4 Abdul Babakarkhil 1 Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7 4
(29)

5 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS) 17:58.6 5
(30)

6 Diego Lopez 1 Norwalk (SS) 18:022 6
(32)

7 Alejandro Romo 12 Norwalk (SS) 18:089 7
(33) Limon

8 Alexander Gonzalez 11 Bellflower (SS) 18438 8
41)

9 Ethan Meza 11 Norwalk (SS) 19:13.6 9
43)

10 Paul Wackerman 10 Norwalk (SS) 19175 10
(44)

11 Robert Boler 11 Bellflower (SS)  19:371 11
(47)

12 David Loza 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:37.5 12
(48)

13 Jesse Sanchez 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:39.3 13
(49)

14 Kaleb Medina 12 Bellflower (SS) 19:478 14
(52)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 gk Paramount 15 1:2353 16:47 536 1:08 1-2-3-4-5-6-9 1-2-3-4-5-6-9
2 Bellflower (SS) 48 1:33:53 1847 616 142 7-8-10-11-12-13-14 7-8-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Paramount
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Jordi Avalos 10 Paramount 16:02.2 1

(3)
2 Angel Hernandez 12 Paramount 16:396 2

(12)
3 Kevin Hernandez 11 Paramount 16:58.3 3
(17)
4 Alec Avalos 9 Paramount 17:.026 4
(19)
5 Damien Madrigal 9 Paramount 17:098 5
(21)
6 Benjamin Gonzalez 12 Paramount 17510 6
(27)
7 Abdul Babakarkhil 11 Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7 7
(29)
8 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS)  17:586 8
(30)
9 Daniel Sanchez 11 Paramount 18:205 9
(37)
10 Alexander Gonzalez 11 Bellflower (SS) 18438 10
(41)
11 Robert Boler 11 Bellflower (SS)  19:371 11
(47)
12 David Loza 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:375 12
(48)
13 Jesse Sanchez 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:39.3 13
(49)
14 Kaleb Medina 12 Bellflower (SS) 19478 14
(52)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 Bellflower (SS) 50 1:33:53 18:47 6:16 1:42 8-9-10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1

(1)

2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:01.5 2

(2)

3 Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:056 3

(4)
4 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 4
(5)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:14.4 5
(7)

6 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16:170 6
(8)
7 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren (SS) 16:29.6 7
(10)
8  Abdul Babakarkhil 1 Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7 8
(29)
9 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS) 17:58.6 9
(30)
10 Alexander Gonzalez 11 Bellflower (SS) 18438 10
(41)
11 Robert Boler 11 Bellflower (SS)  19:371 11
(47)
12 David Loza 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:375 12
(48)
13 Jesse Sanchez 10 Bellflower (SS)  19:39.3 13
(49)
14 Kaleb Medina 12 Bellflower (SS) 19478 14
(52)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:23:18 16140 534 0:49 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 ﬁ Firebaugh (Marco 50 1:44:33  20:55 6:59 4:53 8-9-10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
'idual Results - Downey (SS) vs Firebaugh (Marco Antonio)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Adrien Guerrero 10 Downey (SS) 16:07.5 1
(6)

2 German Aguilar 12 Downey (SS) 16:320 2
(1)

3 Joshua Zaragoza 11 Downey (SS) 16:473 3
(13)

4 Alexander Reyes 1 Downey (SS) 16:548 4
(15)

5 Jonathan Morales 11 Downey (SS) 16:559 5
(16)

6 LeoLopez 12 Downey (SS) 17113 6
(22)

7 Johan Perez 12 Downey (SS) 17:51.6 7
(28)

8 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:158 8
(34) Antonio) (SS)

9 Daniel Mendez 10  Firebaugh (Marco 19:44.6 9
(50) Antonio) (SS)

10  Anthony Martinez 12 Firebaugh (Marco 20:18.1 10
(55) Antonio) (SS)

11 Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco 23.05.3 11
(56) Antonio) (SS)

12 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23:08.8 12
(57) Antonio) (SS)

13 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco 23:29.2 13
(58) Antonio) (SS)

14 Eduardo Quatiankis 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23440 14
(59) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:23:18 16140 534 0:49 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP num‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 57:26  19:09 6:23 8-9-10 3 Runners
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Adrien Guerrero 10 Downey (SS) 16:07.5 1
(6)

2 German Aguilar 12 Downey (SS) 16:320 2
(1)

3 Joshua Zaragoza 11 Downey (SS) 16:473 3
(13)

4 Alexander Reyes 1 Downey (SS) 16:548 4
(15)

5 Jonathan Morales 11 Downey (SS) 16:559 5
(16)

6 LeoLopez 12 Downey (SS) 17113 6
(22)

7 Johan Perez 12 Downey (SS) 17:51.6 7
(28)

8 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2
(38)

9 Johnathan Delgado 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1
(39)

10 Joseph Delgadillo 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0
(54)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:23:18 16140 534 0:49 1-2-3-4-5-6-8 1-2-3-4-5-6-8

2 La Mirada (SS) 49 1:31:47 1822 6:.08 148 7-9-10-11-12-13-14 7-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Adrien Guerrero 10 Downey (SS) 16:07.5 1
(6)

2 German Aguilar 12 Downey (SS) 16:320 2
(1)

3 Joshua Zaragoza 11 Downey (SS) 16:473 3
(13)

4 Alexander Reyes 1 Downey (SS) 16:548 4
(15)

5 Jonathan Morales 11 Downey (SS) 16:559 5
(16)

6 LeoLopez 12 Downey (SS) 17113 6
(22)

7 Chris Valle 9 La Mirada (SS)  17:195 7
(24) Hernandez

8 Johan Perez 12 Downey (SS) 17516 8
(28)

9  Gabriel Lucero 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:200 9
(35)

10 Tristan Lopez 10 La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1 10
(36)

11 Vladimir Parra 11 La Mirada (SS)  18:404 11
(40)

12 Ryan Diaz 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:07.0 12
(42)

13 Michael Cuevas 1 La Mirada (SS)  19:234 13
(45)

14 Dustin Pantilo 10 LaMirada (SS)  19:347 14
(46)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 17 1:23:18 1640 534 049 1-2-3-5-6-7-11 1-2-3-5-6-7-11

2 = Mayfair (SS) 43 1:27:37  17:32 551 111 4-8-9-10-12-13-14 4-8-9-10-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Adrien Guerrero 10 Downey (SS) 16:07.5 1
(6)

2 German Aguilar 12 Downey (SS) 16:320 2
(1)

3 Joshua Zaragoza 11 Downey (SS) 16:473 3
(13)

4 Javonn Chhu Bol 1 Mayfair (SS) 16:518 4
(14)

5 Alexander Reyes 11 Downey (SS) 16:548 5
(15)

6 Jonathan Morales 1 Downey (SS) 16:559 6
(16)

7 LeoLopez 12 Downey (SS) 17:11.3 7
(22)

8 Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17174 8
(23)

9 Lamech Samuel 10 Mayfair (SS) 17:349 9
(25)

10 Ivan Tadeo 12 Mayfair (SS) 17:51.0 10
(26)

11 Johan Perez 12 Downey (SS) 17516 11
(28)

12 Jake Godinez 1 Mayfair (SS) 18:01.9 12
(31)

13 Carlos Moreira 12 Mayfair (SS) 19:45.7 13
(51) Gomez

14 Brody Ray 10 Mayfair (SS) 19:479 14
(53)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 19 1:23:18 16140 5:34 049 1-3-4-5-6-9-10 1-3-4-5-6-9-10

2 Norwalk (SS) 40 1:26:38 17:20 547 147 2-7-8-11-12-13-14 2-7-8-11-12-13-14

=]
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1
(6)
2
(9)
3
(11)
4
(13)
5
(15)
6
(16)
7
(18)
8
(20)
9
(22)
10
(28)
11
(32)
12
(33)
13
(43)

14
(44)

Adrien Guerrero
Leonardo Diaz
German Aguilar
Joshua Zaragoza
Alexander Reyes
Jonathan Morales

Angeldavid Anaya

Erick Gallardo Barrios

Leo Lopez
Johan Perez
Diego Lopez
Alejandro Romo
Limon

Ethan Meza

Paul Wackerman
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Grade
10

10

12

1

11

1

10

11

12

12

11

12

11

10

Team
Downey (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
16:07.5

16:22.6

16:32.0

16:47.3

16:54.8

16:55.9

17:00.0

17:03.9

17:11.3

17:51.6

18:02.2

18:08.9

19:13.6

19:17.5

Points
1

10

1

12

13

14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 23 1:23:18 16140 534 0:49 2-3-5-6-7-11-13 2-3-56-7-11-13
V-9

2 4@y Paramount 32 1:23:53 16:47 536 1:.08 1-4-8-9-10-12-14 1-4-8-9-10-12-14
o
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Paramount

Place Name

1
3)
2
(6)
3
(11)
4
(12)
5
(13)
6
(19)
7
(16)
8
(17)
9
(19)
10
(21)
11
(22)
12
(27)
13
(28)

14
(37)

Jordi Avalos
Adrien Guerrero
German Aguilar
Angel Hernandez
Joshua Zaragoza
Alexander Reyes
Jonathan Morales
Kevin Hernandez
Alec Avalos
Damien Madrigal
Leo Lopez
Benjamin Gonzalez
Johan Perez

Daniel Sanchez
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Grade
10

10

12

12

11

1

11

11

12

12

11

Team
Paramount

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Paramount
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Downey (SS)
Paramount
Downey (SS)

Paramount

Time
16:02.2

16:07.5

16:32.0

16:39.6

16:47.3

16:54.8

16:55.9

16:58.3

17:02.6

17:09.8

17:11.3

17:51.0

17:51.6

18:20.5

Points
1

10

1

12

13

14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 16 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-3-4-6-7-8 1-2-3-4-6-7-8
BEARS
2 % Downey (SS) 47 1:23:18 16140 534 0:49 5-9-10-11-12-13-14 5-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1

(1)

2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:01.5 2

(2)

3 Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:056 3

(4)
4 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 4
(5)
5 Adrien Guerrero 10 Downey (SS) 16:07.5 5
(6)
6 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:144 6
(7

7 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16:17.0 7
(8)
8 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren (SS) 16:296 8
(10)
9  German Aguilar 12 Downey (SS) 16:320 9
(1)
10 Joshua Zaragoza 1 Downey (SS) 16:47.3 10
(13)
11 Alexander Reyes 11 Downey (SS) 16:548 11
(15)
12 Jonathan Morales 1 Downey (SS) 16:55.9 12
(16)
13 Leo Lopez 12 Downey (SS) 17113 13
(22)
14 Johan Perez 12 Downey (SS) 17516 14
(28)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Firebaugh (Marco 15 1:44:33  20:55 6:59 4:53 1-4-6-7-8-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
Antonio) (SS)
DNP m‘ﬁgﬂﬂ Gahr (Richard) (SS) 57:26 19:09 6:23 2-3-5 3 Runners
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
al Results - Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Gahr (Richa

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:15.8 1
(34) Antonio) (SS)

2 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2

(38)

3 Johnathan Delgado 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1

(39)

4  Daniel Mendez 10  Firebaugh (Marco 19446 2
(50) Antonio) (SS)

5 Joseph Delgadillo 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0

(54)

6  Anthony Martinez 12 Firebaugh (Marco  20:18.1 3
(55) Antonio) (SS)

7  Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco 23:05.3 4
(56) Antonio) (SS)

8 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23:088 5
(57) Antonio) (SS)

9 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco 232292 6
(58) Antonio) (SS)

10 Eduardo Quatiankis 12  Firebaugh (Marco  23:44.0 7
(59) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 19 1:31:47 1822 6:.08 1:48 1-3-4-5-6-7-8 1-3-4-5-6-7-8
2 i Firebaugh (Marco 44 1:44:33  20:55 6:59 4:53 2-9-10-11-12-13-14 2-9-10-11-12-13-14
Antonio) (SS)
Page 35/74
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
dual Results - Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs La Miradze

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Chris Valle 9 La Mirada (SS)  17:19.5 1
(24) Hernandez

2 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:158 2
(34) Antonio) (SS)

3 Gabriel Lucero 12 LaMirada(SS) 18200 3
(35)

4  Tristan Lopez 10 La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1 4
(36)

5 Vladimir Parra 11 La Mirada (SS)  18:40.4 5
(40)

6 Ryan Diaz 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:.070 6
(42)

7 Michael Cuevas 11 La Mirada (SS)  19:234 7
(45)

8 Dustin Pantilo 10 LaMirada (SS) 19:347 8
(46)

9 Daniel Mendez 10  Firebaugh (Marco 19:44.6 9
(50) Antonio) (SS)

10  Anthony Martinez 12 Firebaugh (Marco 20:18.1 10
(55) Antonio) (SS)

11 Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco 23.05.3 11
(56) Antonio) (SS)

12 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23:08.8 12
(57) Antonio) (SS)

13 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco 23:29.2 13
(58) Antonio) (SS)

14 Eduardo Quatiankis 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23440 14
(59) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Mayfair (SS) 15 1:27:37 1732 551 111 1-2-3-4-5-8-9 1-2-3-4-5-8-9
2 f Firebaugh (Marco 46 1:44:33  20:55 6:59 4:53 6-7-10-11-12-13-14 6-7-10-11-12-13-14
Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
/idual Results - Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Mayfair

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Javonn Chhu Bol 11 Mayfair (SS) 16:51.8 1
(14)

2 Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17174 2
(23)

3 Lamech Samuel 10 Mayfair (SS) 17:349 3
(25)

4 Ivan Tadeo 12 Mayfair (SS) 17510 4
(26)

5 Jake Godinez 11 Mayfair (SS) 18:01.9 5
(31)

6 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:158 6
(34) Antonio) (SS)

7 Daniel Mendez 10  Firebaugh (Marco 19:44.6 7
(50) Antonio) (SS)

8 Carlos Moreira 12 Mayfair (SS) 19457 8
(51) Gomez

9 Brody Ray 10 Mayfair (SS) 19479 9
(53)

10  Anthony Martinez 12 Firebaugh (Marco 20:18.1 10
(55) Antonio) (SS)

11 Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco 23.05.3 11
(56) Antonio) (SS)

12 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23:08.8 12
(57) Antonio) (SS)

13 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco 23:29.2 13
(58) Antonio) (SS)

14 Eduardo Quatiankis 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23440 14
(59) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 %%r Norwalk (SS) 15 1:26:38 17:20 547 1:47 1-2-3-4-5-7-8 1-2-3-4-5-7-8

2 ﬁ Firebaugh (Marco 48 1:44:33  20:55 6:59 4:53 6-9-10-11-12-13-14 6-9-10-11-12-13-14
Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
idual Results - Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Norwalk
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Leonardo Diaz 10 Norwalk (SS) 16:22.6 1

(9)
2 Angeldavid Anaya 10 Norwalk (SS) 17:.000 2

(18)

3 Erick Gallardo Barrios 11 Norwalk (SS) 17:039 3
(20)

4 Diego Lopez 1 Norwalk (SS) 18:022 4
(32)

5 Alejandro Romo 12 Norwalk (SS) 18:089 5
(33) Limon

6 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:158 6
(34) Antonio) (SS)

7 Ethan Meza 11 Norwalk (SS) 19:13.6 7
43)

8 Paul Wackerman 10 Norwalk (SS) 19175 8
(44)

9 Daniel Mendez 10  Firebaugh (Marco 19:44.6 9
(50) Antonio) (SS)

10  Anthony Martinez 12 Firebaugh (Marco 20:18.1 10
(55) Antonio) (SS)

11 Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco 23.05.3 11
(56) Antonio) (SS)

12 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23:08.8 12
(57) Antonio) (SS)

13 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco 23:29.2 13
(58) Antonio) (SS)

14 Eduardo Quatiankis 12  Firebaugh (Marco 23:440 14
(59) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 gk Paramount 15 1:2353 16:47 536 1:08 1-2-3-4-5-6-8 1-2-3-4-5-6-8
g
2 i Firebaugh (Marco 49 1:44:33 20:55 6:59 453 7-9-10-11-12-13-14 7-9-10-11-12-13-14
Antonio) (SS)
Page 41/74
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
vidual Results - Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Paramo
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Jordi Avalos 10 Paramount 16:02.2 1

(3)
2 Angel Hernandez 12 Paramount 16:396 2

(12)

3 Kevin Hernandez 11 Paramount 16:58.3 3
(17)

4  Alec Avalos 9 Paramount 17:.026 4
(19)

5 Damien Madrigal 9 Paramount 17:098 5
(21)

6 Benjamin Gonzalez 12 Paramount 17:51.0 6
(27)

7 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:158 7
(34) Antonio) (SS)

8 Daniel Sanchez 1 Paramount 18:20.5 8
(37)

9 Daniel Mendez 10  Firebaugh (Marco 19:44.6 9
(50) Antonio) (SS)

10  Anthony Martinez 12 Firebaugh (Marco 20:18.1 10
(55) Antonio) (SS)

11 Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco 23.05.3 11
(56) Antonio) (SS)

12 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23:08.8 12
(57) Antonio) (SS)

13 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco 23:29.2 13
(58) Antonio) (SS)

14 Eduardo Quatiankis 12  Firebaugh (Marco 23:440 14
(59) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 f Firebaugh (Marco 50 1:44:33  20:55 6:59 4:53 8-9-10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
vidual Results - Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Warren

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1

(1)

2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:.015 2

(2)

3 Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:056 3

(4)
4 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 4
(5)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:14.4 5
(7)

6 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16:170 6
(8)

7 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren (SS) 16:29.6 7
(10)

8 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:158 8
(34) Antonio) (SS)

9 Daniel Mendez 10  Firebaugh (Marco 19:44.6 9
(50) Antonio) (SS)

10  Anthony Martinez 12 Firebaugh (Marco 20:18.1 10
(55) Antonio) (SS)

11 Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco 23.05.3 11
(56) Antonio) (SS)

12 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23:08.8 12
(57) Antonio) (SS)

13 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco 23:29.2 13
(58) Antonio) (SS)

14 Eduardo Quatiankis 12 Firebaugh (Marco 23440 14
(59) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 R ) La Mirada (SS) 15 1:31:47 1822 6:.08 1:48 1-2-3-6-7-8-9 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP Eum‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 57:26  19:09 6:23 4-5-10 3 Runners
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Chris Valle 9 La Mirada (SS)  17:19.5 1
(24) Hernandez

2 Gabriel Lucero 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:200 2
(35)

3 Tristan Lopez 10 La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1 3
(36)

4  Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2
(38)

5 Johnathan Delgado 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1
(39)

6 Vladimir Parra 1 LaMirada (SS)  18:404 4
(40)

7 Ryan Diaz 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:07.0 5
(42)

8 Michael Cuevas 1 LaMirada (SS) 19234 6
(45)

9 Dustin Pantilo 10  LaMirada(SS) 19347 7
(46)

10 Joseph Delgadillo 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0
(54)

Page 46/74 9/21/2023 5:58pm



Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Mayfair (SS) 15 1:27:37 1732 551 111 1-2-3-4-5-8-9 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP num‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 57:26  19:09 6:23 6-7-10 3 Runners
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Javonn Chhu Bol 11 Mayfair (SS) 16:51.8 1

(14)

2 Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17174 2
(23)

3 Lamech Samuel 10 Mayfair (SS) 17:349 3
(25)

4 Ivan Tadeo 12 Mayfair (SS) 17510 4
(26)

5 Jake Godinez 11 Mayfair (SS) 18:01.9 5
(31)

6  Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2
(38)

7 Johnathan Delgado 12  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1
(39)

8 Carlos Moreira 12 Mayfair (SS) 19457 6
(51) Gomez

9 Brody Ray 10 Mayfair (SS) 19479 7
(53)

10 Joseph Delgadillo 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0
(54)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 15 1:26:38 17:20 547 1:47 1-2-3-4-5-8-9 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP num‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 57:26  19:09 6:23 6-7-10 3 Runners
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Leonardo Diaz 10 Norwalk (SS) 16:22.6 1
(9)

2 Angeldavid Anaya 10 Norwalk (SS) 17:000 2

(18)

3 Erick Gallardo Barrios 11 Norwalk (SS) 17:039 3
(20)

4 Diego Lopez 1 Norwalk (SS) 18:022 4
(32)

5 Alejandro Romo 12 Norwalk (SS) 18:089 5
(33) Limon

6  Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2
(38)

7 Johnathan Delgado 12  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1
(39)

8 Ethan Meza 1 Norwalk (SS) 19136 6
(43)

9 Paul Wackerman 10 Norwalk (SS) 19175 7
(44)

10 Joseph Delgadillo 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0
(54)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 L* Paramount 15 1:23:53 16:47 536 1:.08 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
"y
DNP k Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 57:26  19:09 6:23 8-9-10 3 Runners
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Paramount

Place Name

1
3)
2
(12)
3
(17)
4
(19)
5
(21)
6
(27)
7
(37)
8
(38)
9
(39)

10
(54)

Jordi Avalos

Angel Hernandez
Kevin Hernandez
Alec Avalos
Damien Madrigal
Benjamin Gonzalez
Daniel Sanchez
Minguk Wie
Johnathan Delgado

Joseph Delgadillo
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Grade

10

12

11

12

11

11

Team
Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Time
16:02.2

16:39.6

16:58.3

17:02.6

17:09.8

17:51.0

18:20.5

Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2

12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1

11

Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0

Points

1
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
DNP num‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 57:26  19:09 6:23 8-9-10 3 Runners
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1
(1)
2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:01.5 2
(2)
3 Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:056 3

(4)
4 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 4
(5)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:14.4 5
(7)

6 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16:170 6
(8)

7 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren (SS) 16:29.6 7
(10)

8 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2
(38)

9 Johnathan Delgado 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1
(39)

10 Joseph Delgadillo 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0
(54)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Mayfair (SS) 18 1:27:37 1732 551 111 1-2-4-5-6-13-14 1-2-4-5-6-13-14
2 (§§) LaMirada (SS) 37 1:31:47  18:22 6:.08 1:48 3-7-8-9-10-11-12 3-7-8-9-10-11-12
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Javonn Chhu Bol 11 Mayfair (SS) 16:51.8 1
(14)
2 Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17174 2
(23)
3 Chris Valle 9 La Mirada (SS)  17:195 3
(24) Hernandez
4  Lamech Samuel 10 Mayfair (SS) 17:349 4
(25)
5 Ivan Tadeo 12 Mayfair (SS) 17:51.0 5
(26)
6 Jake Godinez 1 Mayfair (SS) 18:019 6
(31)
7 Gabriel Lucero 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:200 7
(35)
8 Tristan Lopez 10 La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1 8
(36)
9  Vladimir Parra 11 La Mirada (SS)  18:404 9
(40)
10 Ryan Diaz 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:070 10
(42)
11 Michael Cuevas 11 La Mirada (SS) 19234 11
(45)
12 Dustin Pantilo 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:347 12
(46)
13 Carlos Moreira 12 Mayfair (SS) 19:45.7 13
(51) Gomez
14 Brody Ray 10 Mayfair (SS) 19:479 14
(53)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

17 1:26:38 17:20 547 147 1-2-3-5-6-11-12 1-2-3-5-6-11-12

38 1:31:47 1822 6:.08 148 4-7-8-9-10-13-14 4-7-8-9-10-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Leonardo Diaz 10 Norwalk (SS) 16:22.6 1

(9)
2 Angeldavid Anaya 10 Norwalk (SS) 17:000 2

(18)

3 Erick Gallardo Barrios 11 Norwalk (SS) 17:039 3
(20)

4  Chris Valle 9 La Mirada (SS) 17195 4
(24) Hernandez

5 Diego Lopez 11 Norwalk (SS) 18:022 5
(32)

6 Alejandro Romo 12 Norwalk (SS) 18:089 6
(33) Limon

7 Gabriel Lucero 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:200 7
(39)

8 Tristan Lopez 10 La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1 8
(36)

9  Vladimir Parra 11 La Mirada (SS)  18:40.4 9
(40)

10 Ryan Diaz 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:070 10
(42)

11 Ethan Meza 11 Norwalk (SS) 191136 1
43)

12 Paul Wackerman 10 Norwalk (SS) 19175 12
(44)

13 Michael Cuevas 1 La Mirada (SS)  19:234 13
(45)

14 Dustin Pantilo 10 LaMirada (SS)  19:347 14
(46)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 '* Paramount 15 1:23:53 16:47 536 1:.08 1-2-3-4-5-7-10 1-2-3-4-5-7-10
2 La Mirada (SS) 46 1:31:47  18:22 6:.08 1:48 6-8-9-11-12-13-14 6-8-9-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Paramount
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Jordi Avalos 10 Paramount 16:02.2 1

(3)
2 Angel Hernandez 12 Paramount 16:396 2

(12)

3 Kevin Hernandez 11 Paramount 16:58.3 3
(17)

4 Alec Avalos 9 Paramount 17:.026 4
(19)

5 Damien Madrigal 9 Paramount 17:098 5
(21)

6 Chris Valle 9 LaMirada (SS) 17:195 6
(24) Hernandez

7 Benjamin Gonzalez 12 Paramount 17:51.0 7
(27)

8 Gabriel Lucero 12 LaMirada (SS)  18:200 8
(35)

9 Tristan Lopez 10 La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1 9
(36)

10 Daniel Sanchez 1 Paramount 18:20.5 10
(37)

11 Vladimir Parra 11 La Mirada (SS)  18:404 11
(40)

12 Ryan Diaz 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:07.0 12
(42)

13 Michael Cuevas 1 La Mirada (SS)  19:234 13
(45)

14 Dustin Pantilo 10 LaMirada (SS)  19:347 14
(46)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 La Mirada (SS) 50 1:31:47  18:22 6:.08 1:48 8-9-10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1

(1)

2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:01.5 2

(2)

3 Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:056 3

(4)
4 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 4
(5)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:14.4 5
(7)

6 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16:170 6
(8)

7 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren (SS) 16:29.6 7
(10)

8 Chris Valle 9 LaMirada (SS) 17:195 8
(24) Hernandez

9  Gabriel Lucero 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:200 9
(35)

10 Tristan Lopez 10 La Mirada (SS)  18:20.1 10
(36)

11 Vladimir Parra 11 La Mirada (SS)  18:404 11
(40)

12 Ryan Diaz 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:07.0 12
(42)

13 Michael Cuevas 1 La Mirada (SS)  19:234 13
(45)

14 Dustin Pantilo 10 LaMirada (SS)  19:347 14
(46)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

27 1:26:38 17:20 547 147 1-3-4-9-10-11-12 1-3-4-9-10-11-12

28 1:27:37  17:32 551 111 2-5-6-7-8-13-14 2-5-6-7-8-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Leonardo Diaz 10 Norwalk (SS) 16:22.6 1

(®)
2 JavonnChhuBol 11 Mayfair(SS) ~ 16:51.8 2

(14)

3 Angeldavid Anaya 10 Norwalk (SS) 17:.000 3
(18)

4  Erick Gallardo Barrios 11 Norwalk (SS) 17:.039 4
(20)

5 Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17174 5
(23)

6 Lamech Samuel 10 Mayfair (SS) 17:349 6
(25)

7 Ivan Tadeo 12 Mayfair (SS) 17:51.0 7
(26)

8 Jake Godinez 1 Mayfair (SS) 18:01.9 8
(31)

9 Diego Lopez 11 Norwalk (SS) 18:022 9
(32)

10 Alejandro Romo 12 Norwalk (SS) 18:089 10
(33) Limon

11 Ethan Meza 11 Norwalk (SS) 19136 11
(43)

12 Paul Wackerman 10 Norwalk (SS) 19175 12
(44)

13 Carlos Moreira 12 Mayfair (SS) 19:45.7 13
(51) Gomez

14 Brody Ray 10 Mayfair (SS) 19:479 14
(53)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 '* Paramount 18 1:23:53 16:47 536 1:.08 1-2-4-5-6-10-12 1-2-4-5-6-10-12
2 = Mayfair (SS) 38 1:27:37 17:32 551 111 3-7-8-9-11-13-14 3-7-8-9-11-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Paramount
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Jordi Avalos 10 Paramount 16:02.2 1

(3)
2 Angel Hernandez 12 Paramount 16:396 2

(12)

3 Javonn Chhu Bol 11 Mayfair (SS) 16:51.8 3
(14)

4  Kevin Hernandez 1 Paramount 16:58.3 4
(17)

5 Alec Avalos 9 Paramount 17:.026 5
(19)

6 Damien Madrigal 9 Paramount 17:.098 6
(21)

7 Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17:17.4 7
(23)

8 Lamech Samuel 10 Mayfair (SS) 17:349 8
(25)

9 Ivan Tadeo 12 Mayfair (SS) 17510 9
(26)

10 Benjamin Gonzalez 12 Paramount 17:51.0 10
(27)

11 Jake Godinez 11 Mayfair (SS) 18:01.9 11
(31)

12 Daniel Sanchez 1 Paramount 18:20.5 12
(37)

13 Carlos Moreira 12 Mayfair (SS) 19:45.7 13
(51) Gomez

14 Brody Ray 10 Mayfair (SS) 19:479 14
(53)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 = Mayfair (SS) 50 1:27:37 17:32 551 111 8-9-10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1

(1)

2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:01.5 2

(2)

3 Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:056 3

(4)
4 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 4
(5)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:14.4 5
(7)

6 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16:170 6
(8)

7 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren (SS) 16:29.6 7
(10)

8 Javonn Chhu Bol 1 Mayfair (SS) 16:51.8 8
(14)

9 Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17174 9
(23)

10 Lamech Samuel 10 Mayfair (SS) 17:349 10
(25)

11 Ivan Tadeo 12 Mayfair (SS) 17510 1
(26)

12 Jake Godinez 1 Mayfair (SS) 18:01.9 12
(31)

13 Carlos Moreira 12 Mayfair (SS) 19:45.7 13
(51) Gomez

14 Brody Ray 10 Mayfair (SS) 19:479 14
(53)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ., Paramount 22 1:23:53 16:47 536 1:.08 1-3-4-6-8-9-12 1-3-4-6-8-9-12
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 35 1:26:38  17:20 547 1:47 2-5-7-10-11-13-14 2-5-7-10-11-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Paramount

Place Name

1
3)
2
(9)
3
(12)
4
(17)
5
(18)
6
(19)
7
(20)
8
(21)
9
(27)
10
(32)
11
(33)
12
(37)
13
(43)

14
(44)

Jordi Avalos
Leonardo Diaz
Angel Hernandez
Kevin Hernandez
Angeldavid Anaya
Alec Avalos

Erick Gallardo Barrios
Damien Madrigal
Benjamin Gonzalez
Diego Lopez
Alejandro Romo
Limon

Daniel Sanchez

Ethan Meza

Paul Wackerman
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Grade
10

10

12

1

10

11

©

12

11

12

11

11

10

Team
Paramount

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount
Paramount

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount
Paramount

Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount

Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
16:02.2

16:22.6

16:39.6

16:58.3

17:00.0

17:02.6

17:03.9

17:09.8

17:51.0

18:02.2

18:08.9

18:20.5

19:13.6

19:17.5

Points
1

10

1

12

13

14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-3-4-5-6-8 1-2-3-4-5-6-8
BEARS
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 49 1:26:38  17:20 547 1:47 7-9-10-11-12-13-14 7-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1

(1)

2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:01.5 2

(2)

3 Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:056 3

(4)
4 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 4
(5)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:14.4 5

(7)

6 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16:170 6
(8)

7 Leonardo Diaz 10 Norwalk (SS) 16:22.6 7
©)

8 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren (SS) 16:296 8
(10)

9 Angeldavid Anaya 10 Norwalk (SS) 17:000 9
(18)

10 Erick Gallardo Barrios 11 Norwalk (SS) 17:03.9 10
(20)

11 Diego Lopez 11 Norwalk (SS) 18:022 11
(32)

12 Alejandro Romo 12 Norwalk (SS) 18:089 12
(33) Limon

13 Ethan Meza 1 Norwalk (SS) 19136 13
(43)

14 Paul Wackerman 10 Norwalk (SS) 19175 14
(44)
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile
9/21/2023

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 18 1:20:04 16:01 521 0:39 1-2-4-5-6-7-8 1-2-4-5-6-7-8
BEARS
P

2 4R Paramount 45 1:23:53 16:47 536 1:.08 3-9-10-11-12-13-14 3-9-10-11-12-13-14
o
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Race 103 - Varsity Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results - Paramount vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1

(1)

2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:01.5 2

(2)

3 Jordi Avalos 10 Paramount 16:02.2 3

(3)

4  Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:056 4

(4)
5 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 5
(5)
6 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:144 6
(7)

7 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16:17.0 7
(8)
8 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren (SS) 16:296 8
(10)
9 Angel Hernandez 12 Paramount 16:396 9
(12)
10 Kevin Hernandez 1 Paramount 16:58.3 10
(17)
11 Alec Avalos 9 Paramount 17:.026 11
(19)
12 Damien Madrigal 9 Paramount 17:.09.8 12
(21)
13 Benjamin Gonzalez 12 Paramount 17510 13
(27)
14 Daniel Sanchez 11 Paramount 18:205 14
(37)
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